Friday, November 29, 2024

Novice IWW
D stance: 112 yards SCT: 37 seconds Novice A 20 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Scor e
20901 Trey 27.90 0 0 1 0 2 NQ
20902 Nova 32.63 0 0 0 0 2 NQ
D stance: 112 yards SCT: 41 seconds Novice A 16 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Scor e
1 Q 16901 Lilly 37.54 0 1 0 0 0 95
16902 W ndsor 31.98 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%
H gh In dass: 16901 Lilly seconds under SCT 3. 46
D stance: 112 yards SCT: 40 seconds Novice B 24 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Scor e
1 Q 24702 Dr edger 45. 76 5 2 0 0 0 85
24501 Mystic 53. 29 13 0 0 0 1 NQ
Di stance: 112 yards SCT: 37 seconds Novice B 20 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Scor e
1 Q 20702 Bandi t 29. 95 0 1 0 0 0 95
20505 Chip 29.54 0 1 1 0 2 NQ
20507 Li evee 27.30 0 0 0 0 3 NQ

Handl er

M Cannon
A Burris

Handl er

S Spurgeo
W Eckhof f

Handl er

H Dri scol
S Shi pp

Handl er

K Cocker h
T Cbeney
A Ulrich



20701 Savvy 38. 60 1 3 2 0 1 NQ
20501 Jessie Absent
D stance: 112 yards SCT: 41 seconds Novice B 16 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFIts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score
1 Q 16706 \asabi 22.31 0 0 0 0 0 100
2 Q 16707 Chi ef 25.41 0 0 0 0 0 100
3Q Si x 30. 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16903 Zeta 55. 59 14 3 2 0 0 NQ
Di stance: 112 yards SCT: 45 seconds Novice B 12 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score
1 Q 12703 Confetti 45. 37 0 0 0 0 0 100
2 Q 12707 Goose 49. 59 4 0 0 0 0 96
3 Q 12702 Bliss 35. 68 0 2 0 0 0 90
12705 C ooney No Ti e 2 3 0 1 NQ
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 57.1%
H gh In Cdass: 16706 Wasabi seconds under SCT 18. 69
Di stance: 112 yards SCT: 45 seconds Novi ce Pref 20 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score
20804 Cabana Absent
D stance: 112 yards SCT: 46 seconds Novi ce Pref 12 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score
1 Q 12804 Bryndal Mae 34.83 0 2 0 0 0 90

S Kil ey
G McNi sh

Handl er
V Spi nks
S Wits

A Rogers
L Hall

Handl er
K Swai n
L Hall

T Ri chey
G Schwart

Handl er

A Hesser

Handl er

M Cashman



Di stance: 112 yards SCT: 54 seconds Novi ce Pref 4 inch Judge: Linda Syner

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFlIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1Q 4802 Lucy 44. 04 0 1 0 0 0 95 K W nmrer
4603 Calle Absent K Henry

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

H gh In dass: 4802 Lucy seconds under SCT 9. 96



Friday, November 29, 2024

Open JWW
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 39 seconds Open 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts
1 Q 20506 Wllie 24.78 0 0 0 0
20304 Pi e 25.93 0 2 1 0
20502 Si ssy 20. 92 0 0 0 0
20509 Ri co 37.77 0 2 0 0
20705 Lucy 62. 24 46 5 3 0
D stance: 136 yards SCT: 42 seconds Open 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts
16703 Val kyri e No Ti e 0 0 0
16704  Sol eil 36. 96 0 1 2 0
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 45 seconds Open 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts
12704 Pupper 57. 86 24 4 0 0
12501  Yaht zee 51. 37 12 5 0 0
12505 Darl a 65. 38 40 5 0 0
12706 Di|linger 55.74 20 3 1 0
12708 Lol a No Tinme 0 0 0
12303 Sunny Absent
12502 Kai Absent
12503 C over Al'S
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 49 seconds Open 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts
1Q 8502 Manny 31.05 0 1 0 0
8501 Trixie 57. 69 16 4 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 14.3%

Li nda Syner
E/F

WkFkENPEFP O

Li nda Syner
E/F

Li nda Syner
E/F

PR ORO

Li nda Syner
E/F

Scor e

=
o

0

5555

Scor e

NQ
NQ

Scor e

95
NQ

Handl er

H Bl ase

T Schmi dt
L Keathle
L Zi mrerm
J Parsons

Handl er

J Phoeni x
P Knut son

Handl er

K Brooksh
MBilick
E Smth

H Randal
L Hall

C Webber
J Stockto
J OBrien

Handl er

V McAngus
K Br ooksh



H gh In dass: 20506 Willie

D stance: 136 yards SCT: 46 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 Q 20602 G nny 26.73

Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 44 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

16402 Seel ey 43. 94

Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 47 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
12601 Dai sy 65. 05
12803 Heyz 56. 91

D stance: 136 yards SCT: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
8601 Ri |l ey 70. 04 40 0
8602 Breezy No Ti e 0

D stance: 136 yards SCT: 54 seconds Open Pref

Pl ace Arnband Nanme Ti e
4601 Nellie 51. 27
4602 Jour ney Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

seconds under

0 0

0 2

36 4
18 3
Open Pref

0 3

4. 3%

SCT 14. 22

Open Pref

Open Pref

Open Pref

=

20 inch Judge:
TFIts RFIts WCFIts TbhlFlts

0

16 inch Judge:
TFIts RFIts WCFIts TbhblFlts

0

12 inch Judge:
TFIts RFIts WCFIts TbhblFlts

0
0

8 inch Judge:
TFIts RFIts WCFIts TbhblFlts

0
0

4 inch Judge:
TFIts RFIts WCFIts TbhlFlts

0

Li nda Syner

Scor e

100

Syner
Scor e

Syner
Scor e

Syner
Scor e

60

Syner
Scor e

Handl er

F Powrie

Handl er

A Ulrich

Handl er

K Swai n
S wal | ace

Handl er

B Bol ger
C Teff

Handl er

L Kirkpat
K Henry



H gh In dass: 20602 G nny seconds under SCT 19. 27



Friday, November 29, 2024
M aster/Excellent IWW

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 48 seconds Excell ent 24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
24301 Encore 30. 43 0 0 0 0 2
24302  Ash 40. 45 0 1 0 0 0
D stance: 170 yards SCT: 45 seconds Excell ent 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
20302 Triple 45. 02 0 1 0 0 0
20309 Loki 44.70 0 2 0 0 2
20510 PV No Tinme 0 0 0 1
D stance: 166 yards SCT: 47 seconds Excellent 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
1 Q 16305 Loui e 31. 86 0 0 0 0 0
16101  Von 32.09 0 0 0 0 3
16302 Lor dy 55. 25 24 0 0 0 0
16303 Truman No Tinme 0 0 0 1
D stance: 161 yards SCT: 50 seconds Excellent 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
1 Q 12304 Enber 24.02 0 0 0 0 0
2 Q 12302 Dazzl e 39.23 0 0 0 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 27.3%

H gh In dass: 12304 Enber

seconds under SCT 25.98

-1-

Li nda

Li nda

Li nda

Li nda

Syner
Scor e

NQ
NQ

Syner
Scor e

Syner
Scor e

100

76

Syner
Scor e

100
100

Handl er

M Swi ndel
T Cbeney

Handl er

S Kil ey
H Kor zhuk
J Aycock

Handl er

J Booth
J Jacobso
Z Casanov
W Ew ng

Handl er

B Kelly
S Nel son



D st ance:
Pl ace

A WN PP
(ONON ON'O)

D st ance:
Pl ace

1
2

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE
(ON ON ON'O)

Q
Q

170 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

24105
24108
24103
24101
24109
24102
24104
24106
24107
24110

Spirit
Skye

ZW ng
Jazznyne
Ni kora
Si ndy
Kenya
Chase N
CGucci

Happy

170 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

20109
20104
20101
20102
20103
20106
20107
20108
20113
20116
20307
20308
20503

Ver i
Vest a
Wat t
Arte
Yeti
Reggi e
P- Pi per
Hurri cane
Li bby
Rapt ur e
Coach
Spirit
Yeager

166 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

16103
16104
16107
16108
16102
16105

Loui e
Ty
lrwin
N kKi
Gant u
Fynnl i

48 seconds
Ti me

33.60
34. 93
35. 23
37.99
No Ti e
46. 53
42.62
No Ti e
No Ti e
36.74

45 seconds
Ti me

24. 66
33.14
26. 77
34. 69
34.72
No Ti e
26.70
33. 07
FEO

No Ti e
38.92
46. 36
29. 98

47 seconds
Ti me

30. 05
34.09
35.24
37.74
32.32
33.87

Mast er

TFl ts
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0 0
0 0
0
0
0 1
Mast er

TFl ts
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0
0 2
0 1
0
0 1
3 3
0 0
Mast er

TFl ts
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1

24 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

OO0OOFrPFPOOOOOo

20 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

ONOOOOOoOOo

O O oo

16 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

R OOOOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

O O oo

OO OO oo

Li nda Syner

E/F

PR RPRPRRPRRPLOOOO

Scor e

Li nda Syner

E/F

O WrOoOkrPEFrOoOo

P ooRr

Scor e

100
100

55586 555558658

Li nda Syner

E/F

OpFr OO OO0

Scor e

100
100
100
100

NQ
NQ

Handl er

M Gai nner
J Bal ke

J McC esk
F Sagert

K I ngram
M Mal one

S Johnson
L Musgrav
S Lachape
K I ngram

Handl er

Phoeni x
Enge
Faul kne
Beckman
Snmith
Ri chey
Drom
Degan
Di ener
Martin
Kuehne
Waits
Enge

A0NUOOLLTAHAIOXRG

Handl er

K Sharp
S Nel son
J Aycock
J Aycock
A Weeks
C Anderso



D stance: 161 yards SCT: 50 seconds Master 12 inch Judge: Linda Syner

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1 Q 12109 Mer mai d 26. 84 0 0 0 0 0 100 C King
2 Q 12110 Fancy Pants 32. 49 0 0 0 0 0 100 H Morris
3 Q 12112 EPOCH 34.72 0 0 0 0 0 100 R Reor dan
4 Q 12101 Hal o 35.17 0 0 0 0 0 100 S Brown
Q 12102 Beau 35.74 0 0 0 0 0 100 S Brown
Q 12111 Vi ncent 36.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 L Randal |
12103 Br odi e 40. 83 0 1 0 0 0 NQ A Tabor
12106 Alie 29.61 0 0 0 0 1 NQ K Sharp
12108 Breeze 40. 63 0 0 2 0 0 NQ S Nel son
12701 QUi ncey 58. 17 24 3 0 0 1 NQ G Tabor
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 53 seconds Mast er 8 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1Q 8102 Wlfie 32. 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 L du Mars
8103 Ni kki 56. 16 9 0 1 0 0 NQ C Teff
8101 Sni ckers 60. 69 21 0 0 0 0 79 K Mei nhar
8104 Amber 34. 27 0 0 0 0 1 NQ E Stockto
8301 Fast Eddie 76.34 69 1 1 0 2 NQ B Bol ger
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 44
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 38.6%
H gh In dass: 20109 Ver i seconds under SCT 20. 34
D stance: 170 yards SCT: 53 seconds Excel | ent Pref 20 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
20401 Buddy 49. 12 0 1 1 0 0 NQ T Ulrich
20601 Jake No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ K Cockerh



D stance: 170 yards SCT: 50 seconds Excel | ent Pref 16 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
16219 Qui nn 26. 83 0 0 0 0 1 NQ S Shi pp
16401 Al ex Absent G McNi sh
D stance: 166 yards SCT: 52 seconds Excel | ent Pref 12 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
12205 Caitlyn No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ P Knut son
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 55 seconds Excel | ent Pref 8 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
8401 Banzai 53. 87 0 1 0 0 2 NQ L Kirkpat
D stance: 161 yards SCT: 58 seconds Excel | ent Pref 4 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
4401 Doozi e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ A Kai ser
4403 Mol |y 63. 09 15 1 0 0 1 NQ V McAngus
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 53 seconds Mast er Pref 20 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1 Q 20207 Cal i 35.03 0 0 0 0 0 100 L M nor



2 Q 20201 Goose
3 Q 20209 Shadow
20204 Ganbi t
20206 Pyro
20205 Ri ver Song
D stance: 170 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 Q 16201 Brio
2 Q 16208 Captain
3 Q 16223 Ruby
4 Q 16205 Fly Grl
Q 16213 Mandy
Q 16210 Pi per
Q 16207 Li na
16215 Harmi
16202 Tequil a
16203 Sasha
16204 Reese
16214 Lucy
16216 Ruger
16217  \Who Dat?
16222 Spar ky
D stance: 166 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 Q 12203 D Artagnan
2 Q 12201 Emma
12208 Rhy
16209 Vi br ant
12204 W nst on
D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1Q 8203 Ki r by
2 Q 8208 D Kin
8201 Teddy
8204 Hannah
8206 Koki
8207 Xeno

42. 49
46. 86
34.18
42. 44
33.16

SCT: 50 seconds

Ti me

26. 36
30.54
34.11
35.25
37.84
38.53
42. 17
36. 55
43. 96
No Ti e
53. 31
43. 14
No Ti e
No Ti e
31.05

SCT: 52 seconds

Ti me

29. 39
44,21
28. 68
FEO

38. 18

55 seconds

Ti me

28.54
37.02
71. 07
No Ti e
No Ti e
FEO

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
Mast er
TFl ts
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
9 0
0 1
0
0
0 0
Mast er
TFl ts
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
Mast er
TFl ts
0
0
48

OO OoOoOo

R OPFr OO

Pr ef

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OFrRPROOO0OO0OOOOoOOo

Pr ef

0
0
1

0

Pr ef

OO OoOoo

O OO oo

16 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

eNeoNeoNeoleoleolololNoNololololNolNol

12 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

0
0
0

8 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

O OO oo

OpFr OO0OO0o

E/F

NPFPPOORFRPOPRFPOOOOOOO

E/F
0

0
2

E/F

= OOO

100
100

Li nda Syner
Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

565655-5585

Li nda Syner
Score

100
100

NQ
NQ

Li nda Syner
Score

100
100
52

NQ
NQ

S Far ner

S Lachape
M Swi ndel
B Matting
M Swi ndel

Handl er

Faul kne
Musgr av
Pol | ard
Berry
Par sons
O Brien
Hu

Fl oyd
Todd
Mat hes
Dr unmon
Jury

Fl oyd
Bl ase
Kor zhuk

>INV TOO0O0VNKeCcanr @

Handl er

E Zal o
P Dr unmon
E Snmith
J Phoeni x
S Brown

Handl er

J Miegge
E Smith
B Bol ger
M Bilick
C King
M Morris



8202 Siri No Ti nme 0 0 0
D stance: 161 yards SCT: 58 seconds Mast er Pref
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFIts RFlts WCFIts ThlFlts
1Q 4204 Pi ppa! 39. 30 0 0 0 0
2 Q 4201 Presl ey 44, 27 0 0 0 0
3Q 4202 Coco 50. 49 0 0 0 0
4 Q 4203 Lilo 52.28 0 0 0 0
Q 4402  Wody 57.21 0 0 0 0
Q 4205 Stripes 58. 75 0 0 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 39
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 20
Percent Qualified: 51.3%
H gh In dass: 16201 Brio seconds under SCT 23. 64

4 inch Judge:
E/F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

Li nda Syner
Score

100
100
100
100
100
100

C Teff

Handl er

G Schwart
D Cal vert
B Bol ger
A Weeks
L Randal
B Nibling



Friday, November 29, 2024
Premier JWW

MCT: 46 seconds Premer JWN 24 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RFIts WCFIts FE/F
24302  Ash 55. 00 0 0 0
24103 ZW ng Absent
MCT: 42 seconds Prem er JWNVN 20 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RFIts WCFIts FE/F
1 Q 20510 PV 31. 30 0 0 0
20101  Wwatt 41.01 0 1 1
20116 Rapt ur e 38.41 0 2 1
20307 Coach 49. 31 1 1 1
20308 Spirit 55. 00 3 1 1
20503 Yeager 38. 83 0 1 1
20107 P- Pi per Absent
20109 Ver i Absent
20505 Chi p AJC
MCT: 45 seconds Premier JWV 16 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RFIts WCFIts FE/F
1 Q 16105 Fynnl i 33.99 0 0 0
16102 Gant u No Tinme 0 0 1
16703 Val kyri e Absent
MCT: 48 seconds Premier JWV 12 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RFIts WCFIts FE/F
1 Q 12109 Mer mai d 32.59 0 0 0
2 Q 12106 Alie 36. 90 0 0 0
3 Q 12112 EPCCH 45. 92 0 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 41. 7%

Score Top25
NQ

Score Top25
100 Yes
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score Top25
100 Yes
NQ

Score Top25
100 Yes
100

100

Handl er

T Cbeney
J Mcd esk

Handl er

J Aycock
J Faul kne
G Martin
D Kuehne
S Wits

K Enge

P Drom

J Phoeni x
T Cbeney

Handl er

C Anderso
A Weeks
J Phoeni x

Handl er

C King
K Sharp
R Reor dan



H gh In dass: 20510 PV seconds under MCT 10. 70

MCT: 51 seconds Prem er JWWN Pref 20 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RFIts WCFIts FE/F
1 Q 20204 CGanbit 38. 65 0 0 0
MCT: 47 seconds Prem er JWWN Pref 16 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RFIts WCFIts FE/F
1 Q 16201 Brio 34.03 0 0 0
16207 Li na Absent
MCT: 50 seconds Prem er JWN Pref 12 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RFIts WCFIts FE/F
12203 D Artagnan 38.99 0 2 1
12204  Wnston 51. 30 0 1 1
MCT: 55 seconds Prem er JWWN Pref 4 inch Judge: Linda Syner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RFIts WCFIts FE/F
4201 Presl ey Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
H gh In dass: 16201 Brio seconds under MCT 12.97

Score Top25

100

Score Top25

100

Score Top25

NQ
NQ

Score Top25

Handl er

M Swi ndel

Handl er

J Faul kne
Y Hu

Handl er

E Zal o
S Brown

Handl er

D Cal vert



